Supports Third Generation W-CDMA Mobile Communications Systems
MX882000B
W-CDMA Measurement Software
MX882000B
W-CDMA Measurement Software
Advanced High-Speed Measurement Method and Batch Measurement
Supporting the Manufacture of W-CDMA Terminals
The MX882000B W-CDMA Measurement Software (requires

Channel coding Conversational/unknown/UL: 64  DL: 64 kbps/CS RAB
• MX882051A-03 W-CDMA Video Phone Test
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
W2161AE MX882000B operation manual
(CD-ROM, attached to MX882000B)
W2026AE MX882001A operation manual
(CD-ROM, attached to MX882001A)
W2104AE MX882002A operation manual
(CD-ROM, attached to MX882002A)
W2159AE MX882004A operation manual
(CD-ROM, attached to MX882004A)
Warranty
MT8820A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MT8820A-91 Extended five year warranty service
Application parts
P0019 TEST USIM001
A0012 Handset
J0576B Coaxial cord (N-P · 5D-2W · N-P), 1 m
J0576D Coaxial cord (N-P · 5D-2W · N-P), 2 m
J0127A Coaxial cord (BNC-P · RG58A/U · BNC-P), 1 m
J0127C Coaxial cord (BNC-P · RG58A/U · BNC-P), 0.5 m
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m
MN8110A I/O Adapter (for call processing I/O)
B0332 Joint plate (4 pcs/set)
B0333G Rack mount kit
B0499 Carrying case (hard type, with protective cover and casters)
B0499B Carrying case (hard type, with protective cover and
without casters)
W1943AE MT8820A operation manual (booklet)
W2162AE MX882000B operation manual (booklet)
W2027AE MX882001A operation manual (booklet)
W2100AE MX882002A operation manual panel operation (booklet)
W2101AE MX882001A operation manual remote control (booklet)
W2160AE MX882004A operation manual (booklet)
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MT8820A Radio Communication Analyzer
Standard accessories
Power cord, 2.6 m: 1 pc
HB288064C5 CF card (64 MB): 1 pc
CA68ADP PC card adapter: 1 pc
W1940AE MT8820A operation manual (CD-ROM): 1 copy
Options
MT8820A-01 W-CDMA measurement hardware
MT8820A-02 TDMA measurement hardware
MT8820A-03 CDMA2000 measurement hardware
MT8820A-11 Audio board
MT8820A-21 W-CDMA measurement hardware retrofit
MT8820A-22 TDMA measurement hardware retrofit
MT8820A-23 CDMA2000 measurement hardware retrofit
MT8820A-31 Audio board retrofit
Softwares
MX882000B W-CDMA Measurement Software
(requires MT8820A-01 and MX882051A)
MX882000B-01 W-CDMA voice codec
(requires MT8820A-11 and MX882000B)
MX882001A GSM Measurement Software (requires MT8820A-02)
MX882001A-01 GSM voice codec (requires MT8820A-11 and MX882001A)
MX882001A-02 GSM external packet data
(requires MT8820A-02 and MX882001A)
MX882002A CDMA2000 Measurement Software (requires MT8820A-03)
MX882002A-02 CDMA2000 external packet data (requires MX882002A)
MX882004A PDC Measurement Software (requires MT8820A-02)
MX882051A W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗ (requires MX882000B)
MX882051A-02 W-CDMA external packet data∗ (requires MX882051A)
MX882051A-03 W-CDMA video phone test∗ (requires MX882051A)
MX882071A W-CDMA Ciphering Software (requires MX882051A)
∗ : For W-CDMA terminal connectivity, contact your Anritsu sales representative.
ANRITSU CORPORATION
1800 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan